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1. Which Organic Vegetables would you like to have in next week's bag? @& Create Chart ¥ Download I
Response Response |
Percent Count
Artichokes ] 33.3% 2
Asparagus ] 33.3% 2 3
Beets 0.0% 0
Green Beans | 33 3% b i
Broccoli | 33.3% 2
Carrots 0.0% ]
Baby Peeled Carrots 0.0% 0
Cauliflower . 16.7% 1
Celery . 16.7% 1
Corn [ 16.7% 1
Cucumbers [ 16.7% 1
Eggplant [ 16.7% 1
Garlic [ 16.7% 1
Ginger Pureed 0.0% 0
White Mushrooms . 16.7% 1
Okra 0.0% 0
Green Onions [ 16.7% 1
Onions [ 16.7% 1
Leeks | 33.3% 2
Snow Peas . 16.7% 1
English Peas 0.0% 0
Sugar Snap Peas 0.0% 0
il | in | b :
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Green Peppers I 50.0% 3 I
Red Peppers | 50.0% 3
Jalapeno Peppers 0.0% 0
Potatoes [ 16.7% 1
Sweet Potatoes [ 16.7% 1
Radishes | 33.3% 2 M
Alfalfa Sprouts 0.0% 0
Clover Sprouts [ 16.7% 1"
Roma Tomatoes | 50.0% 3
Sundried Tomatoes 0.0% 0 i

Questions or Comments (Please include your NAME) 0

answered question [

skipped question 0

2. Which Organic Vegetable Greens would you like to have in next @ Create Chart + Download

week's bag? Select as many as you would like, even though we will only be getting 2 Greens.

Response Response
Percent Count

Bok Choy | 33.3% 2
Cabbage ] 33.3% 2
Chard [ 16.7% 1
Collards . 16.7% 1
Arrugula [ | 16.7% 1
Dandelion [ | 16.7% 1
Kale [ | 16.7% 1
Muctard Groane 7 1% n i
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Mustard Greens 0.0% ] )
Rapini 0.0% 0
Spinach [ 16.7% 1
Large 160z Baby Spinach | 50.0% 3
Large 160z Spring Mix | 33.3% 2
Turnip Greens 0.0% 0
Watercress 0.0% ]
Endive Lettuce 0.0% 0
Escarole Lettuce 0.0% ]
Green Butter Lettuce [ 16.7% 1 b
Red Butter Lettuce [ 16.7% 10
Green Leaf Lettuce [ 16.7% 1
Red Leaf Lettuce 0.0% 0 | N
Romaine Lettuce [ | 16.7% 1
Questions or Comments (Please include your MAME) 0
answered question [ ]
skipped question 0
3. Which Organic Squash (if any) would you like to have in next week's & Create Chart + Download
bag? Select as many as you would like, even though we may not be able to get any.
Response Response
Percent Count
Yellow Squash I 40.0% 2
Zucchini | 80.0% 4
Delicata Squash I 20.0% 1
. Kahnrha Snnach | [ | - 20 N0 | 1 - b
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Kabocha Squash I 20.0% 1 )
Sunburst Squash I 20.0% 1
Acorn Squash I 40.0% 2
Butternut Squash | 40.0% 2
Spaghetti Squash | 40.0% 2
Questions or Comments (Please include your NAME) 0
answered question 5
skipped question 1
4. Which Organic Fruits would you like to have in next week's bag? @ Create Chart + Download
Select as many as you would like, even though we will only be getting 3 or 4 fruits.
Response Response
Percent Count
Cameo Apples L 16.7% 1 |
Fuji Apples | 33.3% 2
Gala Apples | 50.0% 3 =
Braeburn Apples | 50.0% 3
Gingergold Apples ] 33.3% 2B B
Granny Smith Apples . 16.7% 1
Pink Lady Apples | 33.3% 2
Avocados | 50.0% 3
Blackberries . 16.7% 1
Blueberries | 66.7% 4
Raspberries [ 16.7% 1
Strawberries | 33 3% b
. Granafruit [ | . 1R 7% | 1 b
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Grapefruit [ 16.7% 1 )
Lemons I 33.3% 2
Limes [ 16.7% 1
Oranges [ 16.7% 1
Black Seedless Grapes 0.0% 0
Red Seedless Grapes [ 16.7% 1
Green Seedless Grapes 0.0% 0
Kiwi | 33.3% 2
Cantaloupe [ 16.7% 1
Nectarines 0.0% 0
Peaches 0.0% 0
Pears [ 16.7% 1
Plums [ 16.7% 1
Pluots 0.0% ]
Bananas [ 16.7% 1
Mango 0.0% 0

Lychees 0.0% o (W
Longans 0.0% 0

Star Fruit 0.0% ] -
Pineapple [ 16.7% 1

Questions or Comments (Flease include your NAME) 1 0

Show Responzes

answered question i
skipped question 0

] | 1 | 3 )
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Plums [ 16.7% 1 |
Pluots 0.0% 0
Bananas [ | 16.7% 1
Mango 0.0% 0
Lychees 0.0% 0
Longans 0.0% 0
Star Fruit 0.0% 0
Pineapple [ 16.7% 1

Questions or Comments (Please include your MAME)
Show Responzes

answered question i
skipped question 0
5. Which Organic Herbs (if any) would you like to have in next week's & Create Chart + Download

bag? Select as many as you would like, even though we may not be able to get any.

Response Response
Percent Count

Basil | 100.0% 2

Rosemary I 50.0% 9

Mint | 50.0% 1
Oregano 0.0% 0 B

Cilantro 0.0% ]

Dill 0.0% ] -

Questions or Comments (Please include your MAME) 0

answered question 2

skipped question 4
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